e-mail: info@omega.com
For latest product manuals:
CN4000 SERIES
Temperature Controllers
TM
Shop online at
omega.com

*** Low voltage power supply option (-LV)
Controlling Output Options
Option Type Code
Relay  -R1
DC SSR driver  -DC1
Alarming Output Options
Option Type  Code
Relay  -R2
DC SSR driver  -DC2
Low voltage power supply option
-LV       24V AC/DC, 50/60 Hz
SPECIFICATIONS
Thermocouple RTD
Input Type
K S R E J N PT100
Range ℃/ ℉
0 to1300 ℃
32 to 2372 ℉
0 to1700℃
32 to 3092 ℉
0 to1600℃
32 to 2412 ℉
0 to1000℃
32 to 1832 ℉
0 to1200℃
32 to 2192 ℉
0 to 1300℃
32 to 2372 ℉
-200 to 800℃
-328 to 1472 ℉
Accuracy:
CN 4116/CN414/CN418
0.3%FS ± 1℃/1.8°F
CN4216/CN424/CN428 0.3%FS ± 0.1℃/0.18°F
Temperature Display Resolution
CN 4116/CN414/CN418
1℃/1℉
CN4216/CN424/CN428 0.1℃/0.1℉
ON / OFF Control
Control Method
AI PID Control with Auto Tuning (AT)
Relay Output (1A/250VAC)
Output Type
Voltage Output for SSR(12V/30mA)
Limit High / Low Alarm
(Modularization) High deviation/Low deviation
100~240VAC (-15%, +10%), or 24VDC
Supply Voltage
50 to 60Hz
Power Consumption ≦ 3W
Operating Environments
Temperature: -10 to +60℃ / 14 to 140℉
Humidity: 0~90RH%
Electromagnetic compatibility
(EMC)
IEC61000-4-4: ± 4KV/5KHz
IEC61000-4-5: 4KV
 3
 4
PARAMETER AND SETTING
Field parameter table (Primary parameters)
Code Description Remarks Setting Range Default
HIAL High limit alarm Alarm on when PV>HIAL
alarm off when PV<HIAL- AHYS -999~+3000 3000
LoAL Low limit alarm Alarm on when PV<LoAL;